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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #: 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

18.89

23.85

34.64

18.3
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Option for COM/COL :   

Description

Modern design and uncompromising comfort.

This chair has fluid lines and robust structure, these features

give the possibility to offer a comfortable seat and optimal

support. 
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